30cm ANGIOGRAPHIC Catheters
Small additions to an
already impressive
catheter line
30cm ANGIOGRAPHIC CATHETERs
Shorter catheter length enables the clinician
to be closer to the working site on the
forearm, while providing excellent torque.

 T
ip
ordering information
catalog	 french			  guide		  tip	 side
number	 size 	 length	 wire		  shape	 holes
4303510PIG-NB	 4F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 Pigtail	 10
43035MODCB1	 4F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 Cobra 1mod	 -
43035RIM	 4F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 RIM	 -
43035KA2	 4F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 KA2	 -
43035STR	 4F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 Straight	 -
43035BER	 4F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 Berenstein	 -
5303510PIG-NB	 5F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 Pigtail	 10
53035MODCB1	 5F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 Cobra 1mod	 -
53035RIM	 5F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 RIM	 -
53035KA2	 5F	 30cm	 .035” (0.89mm)	 KA2	 -